
  
Upcoming Dates - Mark Your Calendars 

Friday, December 2 ML Adopt a Grandparent 

Friday, December 9 Adopt a Grandparent 

Wednesday, December 14 

Christmas Concert 

Morning Time – 10:30 am 

Evening Time – 6:00 pm 

Friday, December 16 
Adopt a Grandparent 

Jingle Bell Hop 

Monday, December 19 
Hat Day for $1.00 

Hosted by the “Me to We” Club 

Tuesday, December 20 Wear Red Day 

Wednesday, December 21 

Grinch Day 

 Wear Green 

 Please bring a Food Item for the Food 

Bank 

Thursday, December 22 

Recognition Ceremony on Generosity at 

8:15 am 

Christmas Sweater / Shirt Day 

Friday, December 23 

Last Day of Classes for Christmas Break 

PJ Day 

Staff will be serving breakfast to students.  

We will take a ride on the Polar Express! 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Professional Learning Day 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 First Day of 2017 for Students 

 

Christmas in a Basket Raffle Tickets 

It's time once again for Gagetown’s most popular raffle! It's the 7th annual "Christmas in a 

Basket" - everything you need for Christmas from the turkey to the tree! All items are donated 

by generous local businesses as well as very talented local artisans, gardeners, and cooks! The 

value of the contents easily exceeds $1000! This raffle is Home and School's major fundraiser 

for the year, and proceeds go towards funding school trips, activities, and supplies! Tickets are 

$2 each or 3 for $5. The draw date is December 14th during the Christmas concert.  

 

I give my child/ children  
 

_____________________________ 

permission to participate in Legion 

Dinner that will be held on their 

behalf on December 7th. 
 

Parent’s/Guardian’s Signature 
 

_____________________________ 


